
PAY PERIOD REPORTS DUE PAY DATE DAY EXPLANATION

08/11/2022 - 08/25/2022 08/26/2022 09/09/2022 Friday

08/26/2022 - 09/10/2022 09/12/2022 09/26/2022 Monday

09/11/2022 - 09/25/2022 09/26/2022 10/11/2022 Tuesday (Monday the 10th is Columbus Day: Banks closed.)

09/26/2022 - 10/10/2022 10/11/2022 10/25/2022 Tuesday

10/11/2022 - 10/25/2022 10/26/2022 11/10/2022 Thursday

10/26/2022 - 11/10/2022 11/11/2022 11/25/2022 Friday  

11/11/2022 - 11/25/2022 11/28/2022 12/09/2022 Friday

11/26/2022 - 12/10/2022 12/12/2022 12/23/2022 Friday

(Christmas is Sunday. Banks closed Monday the 26th: 

Christmas Observed.)

12/11/2022 - 12/25/2022 01/03/2023 01/10/2023 Tuesday

12/26/2022 - 01/10/2023 01/11/2023 01/25/2023 Wednesday

01/11/2023 - 01/25/2023 01/26/2023 02/10/2023 Friday

01/26/2023 - 02/10/2023 02/13/2023 02/24/2023 Friday

02/11/2023 - 02/25/2023 02/27/2023 03/10/2023 Friday

02/26/2023 - 03/10/2023 03/13/2023 03/24/2023 Friday

03/11/2023 - 03/25/2023 03/27/2023 04/10/2023 Monday

03/26/2023 - 04/10/2023 04/11/2023 04/25/2023 Tuesday

04/11/2023 - 04/25/2023 04/26/2023 05/10/2023 Wednesday

04/26/2023 - 05/10/2023 05/11/2023 05/25/2023 Thursday

05/11/2023 - 05/25/2023 05/26/2023 06/09/2023 Friday

05/26/2023 - 06/10/2023 06/12/2023 06/26/2023 Monday

06/11/2023 - 06/25/2023 06/26/2023 07/10/2023 Monday

06/26/2023 - 07/10/2023 07/11/2023 07/25/2023 Tuesday

07/11/2023 - 07/25/2023 07/26/2023 08/10/2023 Thursday

07/26/2023 - 08/10/2023 08/11/2023 08/25/2023 Friday

AMHERST EXEMPTED VILLAGE SCHOOLS - 2022-2023 PAYROLL CYCLE


